

DFW Airport Currency Exchange

Gross Receipts Summary

Terminal	Location Gate	Location ID	Fiscal Year	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	Total
A	A28	A.2.100C.A01	2016													\$0.00
A	A28	A.2.100C.A01	2017											\$47,350.68	\$152,991.60	\$200,342.28
A	A28	A.2.100C.A01	2018	\$114,751.05	\$83,516.28	\$102,234.12	\$81,854.18	\$59,291.49	\$106,324.00	\$111,617.00	\$208,325.00	\$181,314.00	\$154,631.00	\$185,684.00	\$182,807.00	\$1,572,349.12

Terminal	Location Gate	Location ID	Fiscal Year	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	Total
D	D12	D.SC106C	2016	\$450,313.90	\$346,811.33	\$388,266.74	\$290,852.72	\$305,530.20	\$374,401.68	\$355,020.48	\$423,440.25	\$458,095.83	\$405,491.66	\$373,411.73	\$412,792.80	\$4,584,429.32
D	D12	D.SC106C	2017	\$370,128.19	\$302,598.15	\$328,808.12	\$252,510.73	\$259,966.43	\$414,368.71	\$344,773.58	\$448,805.89	\$389,468.89	\$346,132.99	\$354,649.61	\$329,997.34	\$4,142,208.63
D	D12	D.SC106C	2018	\$310,376.48	\$283,130.10	\$262,890.63	\$217,547.50	\$204,771.94	\$325,318.00	\$306,479.00	\$382,091.00	\$406,499.00	\$375,637.00	\$321,109.00	\$369,913.00	\$3,765,762.65

Terminal	Location Gate	Location ID	Fiscal Year	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	Total
D	D22 Customs	D.BZ101	2016	\$256,509.69	\$223,998.02	\$222,917.58	\$206,027.39	\$210,518.55	\$261,181.83	\$218,697.60	\$235,915.92	\$236,176.72	\$242,867.79	\$211,671.53	\$201,677.67	\$2,728,160.29
D	D22 Customs	D.BZ101	2017	\$223,467.07	\$211,120.31	\$208,195.26	\$191,841.32	\$154,451.71	\$203,192.07	\$226,877.75	\$211,881.83	\$218,634.53	\$194,617.02	\$218,533.64	\$208,507.52	\$2,471,320.03
D	D22 Customs	D.BZ101	2018	\$184,319.76	\$186,644.57	\$166,831.61	\$144,368.09	\$127,625.17	\$196,686.00	\$156,196.00	\$172,693.00	\$189,561.00	\$204,659.00	\$235,280.00	\$223,329.00	\$2,188,193.20

Terminal	Location Gate	Location ID	Fiscal Year	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	Total
D	D22 Landside	D.CX1	2016	\$232,192.29	\$184,143.75	\$220,837.92	\$205,433.31	\$140,971.89	\$233,240.70	\$194,753.61	\$263,060.79	\$305,290.10	\$272,099.88	\$215,693.06	\$244,878.14	\$2,712,595.44
D	D22 Landside	D.CX1	2017	\$213,802.88	\$156,671.90	\$216,772.02	\$151,584.42	\$132,775.50	\$216,052.13	\$200,033.09	\$225,290.85	\$277,288.63	\$261,992.96	\$239,716.64	\$182,697.89	\$2,474,678.91
D	D22 Landside	D.CX1	2018	\$157,077.28	\$153,970.98	\$172,546.55	\$163,608.16	\$127,303.57	\$221,581.00	\$188,679.00	\$251,662.00	\$271,296.00	\$226,703.00	\$229,366.00	\$229,229.00	\$2,393,022.54

Terminal	Location Gate	Location ID	Fiscal Year	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	Total
D	D24	D.NC103B	2016	\$1,176,477.52	\$984,425.91	\$973,168.16	\$810,337.73	\$765,557.61	\$1,077,753.82	\$1,010,650.68	\$1,266,235.95	\$1,334,218.74	\$1,283,998.12	\$1,038,070.13	\$1,134,901.13	\$12,855,795.50
D	D24	D.NC103B	2017	\$1,067,536.64	\$942,969.10	\$935,943.69	\$688,808.91	\$704,907.01	\$1,078,394.72	\$1,044,125.07	\$1,199,669.17	\$1,267,909.66	\$1,275,077.06	\$1,026,829.20	\$1,103,670.69	\$12,335,840.92
D	D24	D.NC103B	2018	\$885,103.07	\$717,273.29	\$752,364.21	\$606,336.01	\$560,177.16	\$995,120.00	\$870,972.00	\$1,081,546.00	\$1,046,070.00	\$906,419.00	\$925,643.00	\$1,060,469.00	\$10,407,492.74

Terminal	Location Gate	Location ID	Fiscal Year	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	Total
D	D34	D.NC136	2016	\$376,674.26	\$266,106.60	\$299,987.04	\$208,958.83	\$205,894.61	\$311,689.88	\$263,728.86	\$365,022.99	\$300,390.90	\$303,554.59	\$231,749.12	\$269,695.47	\$3,403,453.15
D	D34	D.NC136	2017	\$253,966.14	\$252,067.41	\$199,862.32	\$163,988.73	\$179,099.64	\$293,858.03	\$227,652.93	\$319,452.66	\$326,178.07	\$290,631.50	\$281,150.28	\$256,843.40	\$3,044,751.11
D	D34	D.NC136	2018	\$181,439.56	\$146,673.81	\$177,863.03	\$134,674.42	\$127,657.57	\$171,696.00	\$188,847.00	\$225,878.00	\$199,055.00	\$206,343.00	\$189,190.00	\$235,305.00	\$2,184,622.39

Grand Total	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	Total
2016	\$2,492,167.66	\$2,005,485.61	\$2,105,177.44	\$1,721,609.98	\$1,628,472.86	\$2,258,267.91	\$2,042,851.23	\$2,553,675.90	\$2,634,172.29	\$2,508,012.04	\$2,070,595.57	\$2,263,945.21	\$26,284,433.70
2017	\$2,128,900.92	\$1,865,426.87	\$1,889,581.41	\$1,448,734.11	\$1,431,200.29	\$2,205,865.66	\$2,043,462.42	\$2,405,100.40	\$2,479,479.78	\$2,368,451.53	\$2,168,230.05	\$2,234,708.44	\$24,669,141.88
2018	\$1,833,067.20	\$1,571,209.03	\$1,634,730.15	\$1,348,388.36	\$1,206,826.90	\$2,016,725.00	\$1,822,790.00	\$2,322,195.00	\$2,293,795.00	\$2,074,392.00	\$2,086,272.00	\$2,301,052.00	\$22,511,442.64